
pachet

I.D.: 79671233

Data publicarii	09.03.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 208,34 RON - 208,34 RON

Descriere: 1 1003558 STECKER CAUCIUC CU CP 40548L 3,00 BUC 9,30 27,91 19 5,30 2 2002235
INTRERUPATOR CU PLUTITOR GA-10 100CM 54 2,00 BUC 54,95 109,90 19 20,88 3 3015289
RACORD EXT. LAVOAR 1"1/4-1"1/2- D40/50 1,00 BUC 13,07 13,07 19 2,48 4 3001428 JOLLY
FLEX 11/4 933B1143240 1,00 BUC 6,72 6,72 19 1,28 5 1003826 CEDAR PRIZA SIMPLA CU CP
PT. WDE000543 2,00 BUC 15,96 31,92 19 6,06 include taxa verde 0,07 lei/BUC 6 2001541
TEU 733L 16X1/2MX16 1,00 BUC 18,82 18,82 19 3,58
